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DISCOVERING THE 7TH CONTINENT

Antarctica has been inspiring explorers for centuries. And this ® Santiago A ——
expedition offers you the chance to discover why, with an
unforgettable journey through the spectacular wilderness of the

ARGENTINA

South Shetland Islands and Antarctic Peninsula. You'll
encounter a world where nature creates the rules, her
unpredictable temperament making each trip unique, exciting
and personal. Imagine cruising in a Zodiac through crackling sea CHILE
ice like shattered glass, witnessing penguins building their
nests, or navigating through a maze of icebergs, each one

uniquely shaped by its joumney through the sea. You'll enjoy Arantic Ocean
iconic Antarctic highlights, exhilarating adventures and be b ¥ Ushuaia
rewarded with memories to last a lifetime. Punta Arenas ;
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Day 1 — Arrive in Ushuaia, Argentina

You will begin your journey in Ushuaia, a small but bustling port
town at the tip of South America. This Argentine town is an ideal
gateway for you to explore the southern extent of Patagonia
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while preparing for your adventure ahead. Get active in the
mountains or enjoy handcrafted chocolate at a cafe in town.

Day 2 — Embarkation Day

Embarkation will occur in the late afternoon, after which your
vessel will sail down the historic Beagle Channel, which
transects the Tierra del Fuego archipelago in the extreme south
of South America. Expect an air of anticipation as you
depart--the next time you see land, you'll be in the world's most
southern continent!

Days 3 and 4 — Crossing the Drake Passage

Your days at sea are filled with presentations led by your
Expedition Team who will prepare you for the wildlife, glaciology
and history that will greet you upon your arrival. In between
presentations, spend time on deck looking for wildlife or
chatting with your shipmates over a drink at the bar.

Days 5 to 8 — South Shetland Islands and Antarctic Peninsula

The most common reaction upon reaching the White Continent
is a sense of reverence and awe. The experience is beyond
words, since few places are as untouched and enduring as
Antarctica. You will begin to appreciate why this region has long
captivated the attention of explorers and travelers alike. Every
time we visit Antarctica, we witness something new or
unexpected, which means that your expedition will be unlike any
other--creating a unique, personal experience. Each day, you
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will take Zodiac excursions from the ship to explore local bays,
channels and landing sites. Your Expedition Team will take care
of you at each landing, whether you are hiking the Antarctic
landscape, visiting a research station or consorting with
chinstrap, Adelie and gentoo penguins, all of which can be
found here. Keep an eye out for Weddell, fur, crabeater and
leopard seals as well as curious whales, such as humpbacks,
fins, or perhaps orcas while on a Zodiac cruise. Each excursion
will present a new collection of creatures to delight you and
keep your camera busy. Amid the serene silence of Antarctica,
noisy interludes become indelible memories, such as penguins
squabbling over prized pebbles, or the boom and crack of a
calving glacier. Every day will be different, having been carefully
crafted by your Expedition Team to inspire and educate you
about this wonderful part of the world.

Days 9 and 10 — Crossing the Drake Passage

The journey back across the Drake Passage provides final
opportunities to enjoy the crisp Antarctic air. Spend time on the
deck, watching for seabirds and scouting for whales, enjoy
presentations by your Expedition Team and celebrate the
experiences shared exploring Antarctica.

Day 11 — Disembarkation in Ushuaia

You will arrive in Ushuaia in the morning, which allows for you to

continue your adventure onward or catch your flights home.

Please note:
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Embracing the unexpected is part of the legacy - and excitement
- of expedition travel. There are no guarantees that we can
achieve everything we set out to accomplish. A measure of
flexibility is something all of us must bring to a voyage. There are
nearly 200 recognized sites in the Antarctic Peninsula and
South Shetlands and the places mentioned above may be
changed to others equally as interesting.
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YOUR SHIP: OCEAN ADVENTURER

YOUR SHIP: Ocean Adventurer with exterior views and private facilities. Decks 4 and 5 have
exterior access, with outside seating. Window-lined dining room
VESSEL TYPE: . . .
on Deck 4 with unreserved seating. Lounge/Presentation Room.
LENGTH: 2 bars. Library. Gift shop. 4 hour beverage station.
PASSENGER CAPACITY: Ship-to-shore satellite communications with email, and wireless,

Internet access. Clinic with licensed doctor. Exercise room. Deck

BUILT/REFURBISHED: Plan for some trips may vary, please ask

The 118-passenger Ocean Adventurer, (formerly the Sea
Adventurer) is among the very few vessels in the world
specifically constructed for expedition voyages to the remote
polar regions. Her ice-strengthened hull permits her to glide
easily and safely through ice-strewn waters that are not
accessible to conventional cruise vessels. She has advanced
communications and navigation equipment, and newly installed,
state-of-the-art Sperry Gyrofin  stabilizers. In 1998 the
Adventurer had a $13 million conversion done in Scandinavia.
She is a handsome expedition vessel, done in the style of great
ocean liners when ships were ships. With lots of varnished for details.
wood, brass, and wooden decks, the ship has all new outside
cabins, with lower beds and private facilities. There is a Main
Lounge, bar, Clipper Club, library/card room, gymnasium and
gift shop. A multi-national staff serves American and Continental
cuisine. The ship has a fleet of 10 Zodiacs and a special loading
platform. An ice class rating of A-1 allows the Clipper Adventurer
to go to places larger cruise ships can only dream of, and she
does it in comfort and style unsurpassed by other vessels her
size. Cabins: All cabins have a window with outside view. Each
has private facilities. Cabins and amenities 61 outside cabins
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INSIDE YOUR SHIP

e Balcony Suite Balcony Suite. From

Lower Deck Twin Cabin 2 lower berths, private facilties, porthole

Main Deck Twin Porthole Cabin2 lower berths, private facilties, porthole

Main Deck Twin Window Cabin2 r berths, private

@ Superior Cabin 2 lower berths, private facilti

@ Deluxe Cabin 2 lower berths, private facilt

@ suite 2lower berths, windows - private facilties, bathtub in 403, shower in the remainder

[ emes
Deluxe

] _EEEFEEEE

aimn; I
Deluxe Balcony Suite Deluxe Balcony Suite. From
Deluxe. From Explorer Suite
Explorer Suite. From Explorer Triple
Explorer Triple. From Infinity Suite
Infinity Suite. From Lower Deck Twin

Main Deck Twin Porthole Main Deck Twin Window

Owner's Suite Owner's Suite. From
Penthouse Suite Penthouse Suite. From
Solo Panorama Solo Panorama. From
Suite Superior Cabin

W 01432 507 280 (within UK)
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Superior Suite Superior Suite. From

Terrace Suite Terrace Suite. From

Triple Cabin Triple Cabin. From

Ultra Suite Ultra Suite. From

Veranda Suite Veranda Suite. From

01432 507 280 (within UK)
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PRICING

05-Nov-2024 to 15-Nov-2024

22-Nov-2024 to 02-Dec-2024

Owner's Suite £16380 GBP pp Grand Veranda Stateroom £14459 GBP pp
Deluxe £15288 GBP pp Deluxe Veranda Stateroom £13625 GBP pp
Veranda Suite £10816 GBP pp Studio Double £11235 GBP pp
Superior Suite £14144 GBP pp Junior Suite £18825 GBP pp
Infinity Suite £11544 GBP pp Owners Suite £20025 GBP pp
Triple Cabin £9308 GBP pp Explorer Suite £19659 GBP pp
14-Nov-2024 to 24-Nov-2024 Deluxe Veranda Middle

Stateroom £13265 GBP pp
Veranda Suite £11544 GBP pp Deluxe Veranda Forward
Infinity Suite £12272 GBP pp Stateroom £12429 GBP pp
Deluxe £16016 GBP pp Royal Veranda Stateroom £16849 GBP pp
Superior Suite £14872 GBP pp
Owner's Suite £17108 GBP pp
Triple Cabin £10036 GBP pp

16-Nov-2024 to 26-Nov-2024

Owner's Suite £24206 GBP pp
Penthouse Suite £19734 GBP pp
Terrace Suite £18642 GBP pp
Ultra Suite £26806 GBP pp
Explorer Suite £13806 GBP pp
Balcony Suite £15262 GBP pp
Deluxe Balcony Suite £17862 GBP pp
Solo Panorama £19006 GBP pp
Explorer Triple £11934 GBP pp

The Small Cruise
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22-Nov-2024 to 02-Dec-2024
Main Deck Twin Window
Lower Deck Twin
Deluxe
Superior Cabin
Triple Cabin
Suite
Owner's Suite

Main Deck Twin Porthole

23-Nov-2024 to 03-Dec-2024
Triple Cabin. From
Superior Suite. From
Veranda Suite. From
Deluxe. From
Owner's Suite. From

Infinity Suite. From

26-Nov-2024 to 06-Dec-2024

The Small Cruise

£11544 GBP pp
£10036 GBP pp
£12272 GBP pp
£12272 GBP pp
£8580 GBP pp

£16016 GBP pp
£17108 GBP pp
£10452 GBP pp

£11232 GBP pp
£16588 GBP pp
£12792 GBP pp
£17784 GBP pp
£19032 GBP pp
£13624 GBP pp

01432 507 280 (within UK)

01-Dec-2024 to 11-Dec-2024

Penthouse Suite
Deluxe Balcony Suite
Explorer Suite
Balcony Suite
Owner's Suite
Terrace Suite
Explorer Triple

Solo Panorama

Ultra Suite

Grand Veranda Stateroom

Deluxe Veranda Middle
Stateroom

Deluxe Veranda Forward
Stateroom

Studio Double

Royal Veranda Stateroom
Junior Suite

Studio Veranda Stateroom
Owners Suite

Explorer Suite

Deluxe Veranda Stateroom

info@small-cruise-ships.com | small-cruise-ships.com

£19734 GBP pp
£17862 GBP pp
£13806 GBP pp
£15262 GBP pp
£24206 GBP pp
£18642 GBP pp
£11934 GBP pp
£19006 GBP pp
£26806 GBP pp

£14459 GBP pp

£13265 GBP pp

£12429 GBP pp
£11235 GBP pp
£16849 GBP pp
£18825 GBP pp
£12015 GBP pp
£20025 GBP pp
£19659 GBP pp
£13625 GBP pp
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01-Dec-2024 to 11-Dec-2024

Junior Suite £19659 GBP pp
Lower Deck Twin £10036 GBP pp Grand Veranda Stateroom £14825 GBP pp
Deluxe £12272 GBP pp Deluxe Veranda Forward
Triple Cabin £8580 GBP pp Stateroom £12845 GBP pp
Superior Cabin £12272 GBP pp Studio Double £11649 GBP pp
Main Deck Twin Window £11544 GBP pp Royal Veranda Stateroom £17265 GBP pp
Suite £16016 GBP pp Owners Suite £20855 GBP pp
Owner's Suite £17108 GBP pp Explorer Suite £20025 GBP pp
Main Deck Twin Porthole £10452 GBP pp Studio Veranda Stateroom £12429 GBP pp

Deluxe Veranda Stateroom £14045 GBP pp

06-Dec-2024 to 16-Dec-2024

Penthouse Suite £19734 GBP pp 10-Dec-2024 to 20-Dec-2024
Ultra Suite £26806 GBP pp Owner's Suite £17108 GBP pp
Balcony Suite £15262 GBP pp Main Deck Twin Porthole £10452 GBP pp
Deluxe Balcony Suite £17862 GBP pp Main Deck Twin Window £11544 GBP pp
Solo Panorama £19006 GBP pp Triple Cabin £8580 GBP pp
Owner's Suite £24206 GBP pp Superior Cabin £12272 GBP pp
Explorer Suite £13806 GBP pp Suite £16016 GBP pp
Terrace Suite £18642 GBP pp Lower Deck Twin £10036 GBP pp
Explorer Triple £11934 GBP pp Deluxe £12272 GBP pp

10-Dec-2024 to 20-Dec-2024

The Small Cruise

01432 507 280 (within UK)
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28-Dec-2024 to 07-Jan-2025

31-Jan-2025 to 10-Feb-2025

Deluxe £17888 GBP pp Triple Cabin. From £11232 GBP pp
Triple Cabin £10816 GBP pp Superior Suite. From £17368 GBP pp
Superior Suite £16380 GBP pp Deluxe. From £18668 GBP pp
Infinity Suite £13416 GBP pp Infinity Suite. From £14092 GBP pp
Owner's Suite £18980 GBP pp Veranda Suite. From £13312 GBP pp
Veranda Suite £12688 GBP pp Owner's Suite. From £19864 GBP pp
18-Jan-2025 to 28-Jan-2025 09-Feb-2025 to 19-Feb-2025
Penthouse Suite £22334 GBP pp Triple Cabin £10036 GBP pp
Ultra Suite £30498 GBP pp Veranda Suite £11908 GBP pp
Deluxe Balcony Suite £20098 GBP pp Infinity Suite £12688 GBP pp
Explorer Suite £15626 GBP pp Owner's Suite £17888 GBP pp
Terrace Suite £20878 GBP pp Superior Suite £15288 GBP pp
Owner's Suite £27534 GBP pp Deluxe £16744 GBP pp
Balcony Suite £17134 GBP pp
Explorer Triple £13442 GBP pp
Solo Panorama £21606 GBP pp
22-Jan-2025 to 01-Feb-2025
Veranda Suite. From £13312 GBP pp
Triple Cabin. From £11232 GBP pp
Superior Suite. From £17368 GBP pp
Infinity Suite. From £14092 GBP pp
Owner's Suite. From £19864 GBP pp
Deluxe. From £18668 GBP pp

The Small Cruise
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PRICING

18-Feb-2025 to 28-Feb-2025

16-Mar-2025 to 26-Mar-2025

Owner's Suite £17888 GBP pp Junior Suite £15655 GBP pp

Veranda Suite £11908 GBP pp Explorer Suite £16019 GBP pp

Superior Suite £15288 GBP pp Deluxe Veranda Middle

Deluxe £16744 GBP pp Stateroom £10819 GBP pp

Triple Cabin £10036 GBP pp Grand Veranda Stateroom £11649 GBP pp

Infinity Suite £12688 GBP pp Deluxe Veranda Stateroom £11235 GBP pp
Royal Veranda Stateroom £13625 GBP pp

19-Feb-2025 to 01-Mar-2025

Balcony Suite £16042 GBP pp

Explorer Triple £12662 GBP pp

Terrace Suite £19370 GBP pp

Ultra Suite £28314 GBP pp

Owner's Suite £25662 GBP pp

Penthouse Suite £20878 GBP pp

Explorer Suite £14534 GBP pp

Deluxe Balcony Suite £19006 GBP pp

Solo Panorama £20098 GBP pp

11-Mar-2025 to 21-Mar-2025

Deluxe. From £15132 GBP pp

Veranda Suite. From £11232 GBP pp

Owner's Suite. From £16588 GBP pp

Triple Cabin. From £9100 GBP pp

Infinity Suite. From £11596 GBP pp

Superior Suite. From £14092 GBP pp

The Small Cruise

01432 507 280 (within UK)
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PRICING

04-Nov-2025 to 14-Nov-2025

24-Nov-2025 to 04-Dec-2025

The Small Cruise

01432 507 280 (within UK)
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Owner's Suite. From £22045 GBP pp
Junior Suite £17469 GBP pp Triple Cabin. From £12529 GBP pp
Explorer Suite £18145 GBP pp e T £20589 GBP pp
Owners Suite £19549 GBP pp Superior Suite. From £19135 GBP pp
g:;:':fo‘;‘: anda Middle £13985 GBP pp Veranda Suite. From £14715 GBP pp
T —— Infinity Suite. From £14715 GBP pp
Stateroom £13309 GBP pp 27-Nov-2025 to 07-Dec-2025
Studio Double £11855 GBP pp Penthouse Suite. From £23449 GBP pp
Grand Veranda Stateroom £15185 GBP pp Terrace Suite. From £21889 GBP pp
Studio Veranda Stateroom £12585 GBP pp Deluxe Balcony Suite. From £21165 GBP pp
Deluxe Veranda Stateroom £14405 GBP pp e O AT £28965 GBP pp
SHTCDEIEE D Ultra Suite. From £32029 GBP pp
Royal Veranda Stateroom £15705 GBP pp Balcony Suite. From £18095 GBP pp
06-Nov-2025 to 16-Nov-2025 Explorer Suite. From £16429 GBP pp
Superior Suite. From £17989 GBP pp Solo Panorama. From £38045 GBP pp
Veranda Suite. From £13829 GBP pp Explorer Triple. From £14145 GBP pp
Infinity Suite. From £13829 GBP pp
Triple Cabin. From £11805 GBP pp
Owner's Suite. From £20695 GBP pp
Deluxe. From £19289 GBP pp
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01-Dec-2025 to 11-Dec-2025

10-Dec-2025 to 20-Dec-2025

Owners Suite £20905 GBP pp Owners Suite £20905 GBP pp

Explorer Suite £19445 GBP pp Explorer Suite £19445 GBP pp

Deluxe Veranda Stateroom £15389 GBP pp Deluxe Veranda Stateroom £15389 GBP pp

Deluxe Veranda Middle Deluxe Veranda Middle

Stateroom £14975 GBP pp Stateroom £14975 GBP pp

Deluxe Veranda Forward Deluxe Veranda Forward

Stateroom £14245 GBP pp Stateroom £14245 GBP pp

Studio Double £12739 GBP pp Studio Double £12739 GBP pp

Studio Single £16275 GBP pp Studio Single £16275 GBP pp

Royal Veranda Stateroom £16745 GBP pp Royal Veranda Stateroom £16745 GBP pp

Junior Suite £18719 GBP pp Junior Suite £18719 GBP pp

Studio Veranda Single £17159 GBP pp Studio Veranda Single £17159 GBP pp

Grand Veranda Stateroom £16275 GBP pp Grand Veranda Stateroom £16275 GBP pp

Studio Veranda Stateroom £13465 GBP pp Studio Veranda Stateroom £13465 GBP pp
07-Dec-2025 to 17-Dec-2025

Explorer Triple. From £14145 GBP pp

Deluxe Balcony Suite. From £21165 GBP pp

Owner's Suite. From £28965 GBP pp

Ultra Suite. From £32029 GBP pp

Balcony Suite. From £18095 GBP pp

Explorer Suite. From £16429 GBP pp

Terrace Suite. From £21889 GBP pp

Penthouse Suite. From £23449 GBP pp

Solo Panorama. From £38045 GBP pp

The Small Cruise
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17-Dec-2025 to 27-Dec-2025

27-Dec-2025 to 06-Jan-2026

Terrace Suite. From £23035 GBP pp Owner's Suite. From £23295 GBP pp

Balcony Suite. From £18979 GBP pp Superior Suite. From £20175 GBP pp

Deluxe Balcony Suite. From £22255 GBP pp Triple Cabin. From £13259 GBP pp

Explorer Suite. From £17265 GBP pp Infinity Suite. From £15545 GBP pp

Penthouse Suite. From £24699 GBP pp Veranda Suite. From £15545 GBP pp

Solo Panorama. From £39989 GBP pp Deluxe. From £21735 GBP pp

Explorer Triple. From £14819 GBP pp 97.Dec-2025 to 06-Jan-2026

Owner's Suite. From £30419 GBP pp Owner's Suite. From £28965 GBP pp

Ultra Suite. From £33695 GBP pp Ultra Suite. From £32029 GBP pp
19-Dec-2025 to 29-Dec-2025 Balcony Suite. From £18095 GBP pp

Deluxe Veranda Middle Deluxe Balcony Suite. From £21165 GBP pp

ereo] SHEUICLD Explorer Suite. From £16429 GBP pp

L) 22 RRER Terrace Suite. From £21889 GBP pp

Explorer Suite £20745 GBP pp Penthouse Suite. From £23449 GBP pp

Deluxe Veranda Stateroom £16535 GBP pp Solo Panorama. From £39989 GBP pp

g:;:l::o\;:anda Forward £15185 GBP pp Explorer Triple. From £14145 GBP pp

Studio Double £13569 GBP pp

Studio Single £17389 GBP pp

Royal Veranda Stateroom £17885 GBP pp

Junior Suite £20019 GBP pp

Studio Veranda Single £18405 GBP pp

Grand Veranda Stateroom £17419 GBP pp

Studio Veranda Stateroom £14405 GBP pp

The Small Cruise
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PRICING

05-Jan-2026 to 15-Jan-2026

Penthouse Suite. From £23449 GBP pp
Deluxe. From £21165 GBP pp Balcony Suite. From £18095 GBP pp
Superior Suite. From £19605 GBP pp Owner's Suite. From £28965 GBP pp
Triple Cabin. From £12845 GBP pp Ultra Suite. From £32029 GBP pp
Owner's Suite. From £22619 GBP pp Deluxe Balcony Suite. From £21165 GBP pp
Infinity Suite. From £15129 GBP pp Solo Panorama. From £38045 GBP pp
Veranda Suite. From £15129 GBP pp Explorer Suite. From £16429 GBP pp
14-Jan-2026 to 24-Jan-2026 Terrace Suite. From £21889 GBP pp
Triple Cabin. From £12845 GBP pp Explorer Triple. From £14145 GBP pp
Superior Suite. From £19605 GBP pp 18-Feb-2026 to 28-Feb-2026
Deluxe. From £21165 GBP pp Balcony Suite. From £18095 GBP pp
LT i, BB T Deluxe Balcony Suite. From £21165 GBP pp
Infinity Suite. From £15129 GBP pp Solo Panorama. From £38045 GBP pp
Veranda Suite. From £15129 GBP pp Explorer Suite. From £16429 GBP pp
23-Jan-2026 to 02-Feh-2026 Terrace Suite. From £21889 GBP pp
Superior Suite. From £19605 GBP pp Penthouse Suite. From £23449 GBP pp
Triple Cabin. From £12845 GBP pp Explorer Triple. From £14145 GBP pp
Owner's Suite. From £22619 GBP pp Owner's Suite. From £28965 GBP pp
Infinity Suite. From £15129 GBP pp Ultra Suite. From £32029 GBP pp
Deluxe. From £21165 GBP pp
Veranda Suite. From £15129 GBP pp

08-Feb-2026 to 18-Feb-2026

The Small Cruise
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PRICING

26-Feb-2026 to 08-Mar-2026

Triple Cabin. From £10815 GBP pp
Superior Suite. From £16535 GBP pp
Deluxe. From £17729 GBP pp
Owner's Suite. From £19029 GBP pp
Infinity Suite. From £12685 GBP pp
Veranda Suite. From £12685 GBP pp

07-Mar-2026 to 17-Mar-2026

Owner's Suite. From £19029 GBP pp
Deluxe. From £17729 GBP pp
Superior Suite. From £16535 GBP pp
Triple Cabin. From £10815 GBP pp
Infinity Suite. From £12685 GBP pp
Veranda Suite. From £12685 GBP pp
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